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WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - Sunset Lakes Cup - MLCQ
Trick Calculator
Stevens, Mark  M5

Total
2790

Pass 1
1690

Pass 2
1100

NOPS
848.30

Round 2 Pass 1 Round 2 Pass 2
Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total .               . Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total
1 1 TO Credit 200 200 1 1 WLO Credit 260 260

2 1 TB Credit 100 300 2 1 B Repeat 0 260

3 1 TF Credit 100 400 3 1 WBB Credit 150 410

4 1 TS Credit 130 530 4 1 RWBB Credit 150 560

5 1 TWB Credit 150 680 5 1 BB Credit 90 650

6 1 TWF Credit 150 830 6 1 RBB Credit 90 740

7 1 WLB Credit 160 990 7 1 W5F No Credit 0 740

8 1 LF Credit 110 1100 8 1 B Repeat 0 740

9 1 LB Credit 110 1210 9 1 WF Credit 80 820

10 1 WLF Credit 160 1370 10 1 WB Credit 80 900

11 1 B Credit 60 1430 11 1 F Credit 60 960

12 1 WLBB Credit 260 1690 12 1 RWB Credit 80 1040

13 1 RWLBB OOC 0 1690 13 1 RF Credit 60 1100

14 1 WO No Credit 0 1100

15 1 RWO OOC 0 1100


